SolarguideTM
Solarization Resistant UV Fiber
Fiber Type:
Step Index
Multimode
Fiber
Construction:
Silica Core/

Wavelength: UV-VIS (High OH): 190 nm - 1250 nm
Numerical Aperture (NA):
Standard: 0.22 ± 0.02 (Full acceptance Angle 25o)
Proof Test: 50 KPSI 4-Axis Bend Test
Product Code Core Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius short
term/ long term
(mm)
UVS50/125/145THY 50 ± 2 125 + 1/-3 145 ± 5 ≥ 13/25
UVS100/110/130THY 100 ± 2 110 ± 2.2 130 ± 5 ≥ 11/22
UVS200/220/245THY 200 ± 4 220 ± 4.4 245 ± 5 ≥ 22/44
UVS300/330/355THY 300 ± 6 330 ± 6.6 355 ± 10 ≥ 33/66
UVS400/440/480THY 400 ± 8 440 ± 8.8 480 ± 10 ≥ 44/88
UVS600/660/710THY 600 ± 12 660 ± 13.2 710 ± 15 ≥ 66/132
SolarguideTM
Solarization Resistant UV Fiber
Fiber Type:
Step Index

Wavelength: UV-VIS (High OH): 190 nm - 1250 nm
Numerical Aperture (NA):
Standard: 0.22 ± 0.02 (Full acceptance Angle 25o)
Proof Test: 100 KPSI 4-Axis Bend Test
Product Code Core Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius short
term/ long term
(mm)
UVS100/110/140H2A 100 ± 2 110 ± 2.2 150 ± 15 ≥ 11/22
UVS200/220/280H2A 200 ± 4 220 ± 4.4 280 ± 28 ≥ 22/44
UVS300/330/430H2A 300 ± 6 330 ± 6.6 430 ± 43 ≥ 33/66
UVS400/440/530H2A 400 ± 8 440 ± 8.8 530 ± 53 ≥ 44/88